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Id 

Research 
Ethics 

Committee 
Reference 
Number 

Integrated 
Research 

Application 
System 
Number 

Name of Trial 
First 

Participant 
Recruited? 

Date of 
First 

Participant 
Recruited 

Duration 
between 
Date Site 
Selected 
and Date 

Site 
Confirmed 

Duration 
between 
Date Site 

Confirmed 
and First 

Participant 
Recruited 

Duration 
between 
Date Site 
Selected 
and First 

Participant 
Recruited 

Date Site 
Invited 

Date Site 
Selected 

HRA 
Approval 

Date 

Date Site 
Confirmed 

By 
Sponsor 

Date Site 
Confirmed 

Non-
Confirmation 

Status 

Date Site 
Ready To 

Start 

Reasons for 
Delay 

Comments 

Reasons 
for delay 

correspond 
to: 

137436 17/LO/0621 191390 STARRT-AKI Yes 16/05/2018 7 36 43 23/11/2017 03/04/2018 22/05/2017 03/04/2018 10/04/2018 
Please 
Select... 

11/04/2018 
  

Please 
Select... 

137437 16/NI/0145 207927 

DIAbetic 
Macular 
Oedema aNd 
Diode 
Subthreshold 
micropulse laser 
(DIAMONDS) 

Yes 13/11/2018 6 76 82 08/05/2018 23/08/2018 29/11/2016 23/08/2018 29/08/2018 
Please 
Select... 

05/09/2018 
I - Rare 
diseases  

Sponsor 

137438 16/SC/0147 183044 TRIMASTER Yes 22/01/2019 13 133 146 14/05/2018 29/08/2018 07/07/2016 29/08/2018 11/09/2018 
Please 
Select... 

12/09/2018 
  

Please 
Select... 

137439 18/YH/0017 231431 ISCOMAT Yes 07/11/2018 37 55 92 20/06/2018 07/08/2018 01/03/2018 20/06/2018 13/09/2018 
Please 
Select... 

14/09/2018 
 

N/A study 
exempt from 
70 day 
benchmark 

Please 
Select... 

137440 18/SW/0170 240179 

Comparing the 
un-validated 
Thermo Fisher 
Revos 
(Excelsior RS 
TM) tissue 

processor to the 
Thermo Fisher 
Excelsior TM 
AS tissue 
processor for 
tissue quality. 

No 
 

1 
  

05/07/2018 06/08/2018 25/07/2018 06/08/2018 07/08/2018 
Please 

Select... 
07/08/2018 

 
non recruiting 
trial 

Please 
Select... 

137441 18/LO/0773 245000 

Lustrum - 
Accelerated 
Partner Therapy 
(APT) 

Yes 08/11/2018 33 36 69 30/07/2018 31/08/2018 23/07/2018 24/09/2018 03/10/2018 
Please 
Select... 

03/10/2018 
  

Please 
Select... 

137442 17/WM/0241 224978 BuMP Yes 14/11/2018 12 30 42 08/08/2018 03/10/2018 08/08/2017 05/10/2018 15/10/2018 
Please 
Select... 

14/11/2018 
  

Please 
Select... 

137443 17/LO/0566 218514 TSPO No 
 

1 
  

24/07/2018 23/10/2018 19/12/2017 23/10/2018 24/10/2018 
Please 
Select... 

29/10/2018 
  

Please 
Select... 

137444 17/NE/0061 215780 CONVINCE Yes 12/12/2018 12 36 48 06/08/2018 25/10/2018 25/07/2017 30/10/2018 06/11/2018 Please 26/11/2018 
  

Please 



Select... Select... 

137762 18/NW/0514 249725 SELECT Yes 25/02/2019 8 25 33 16/07/2018 23/01/2019 03/01/2019 18/01/2019 31/01/2019 
Please 
Select... 

25/02/2019 
  

Please 
Select... 

137763 18/SC/0243 240684 ORION 4 No 
 

48 
  

24/07/2018 06/12/2018 01/10/2018 15/01/2019 23/01/2019 
Please 
Select... 

16/04/2019 
  

Please 
Select... 

137764 17/SC/067 217496 BASIC Yes 14/03/2019 5 38 43 03/01/2019 30/01/2019 18/12/2017 03/01/2019 04/02/2019 
Please 
Select... 

05/03/2019 
  

Please 
Select... 

137765 17/EE/0368 213669 STRESS L No 
 

17 
  

12/11/2018 04/02/2019 10/11/2017 31/01/2019 21/02/2019 
Please 
Select...  

A - 
Permissions 
delayed/denied 
E - Staff 
availability 
issues 

The trial team 
have agreed 
to hold off with 
giving us the 
green light as 
there are 
departmental 
staff issues 

Both 

137766 17/LO/0871 215297 MePFAC No 
 

36 
  

11/01/2019 19/02/2019 23/05/2018 13/02/2019 27/03/2019 
Please 
Select... 

05/04/2019 
  

Please 
Select... 

  

 


